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CANTERBURY CLASSIC WELCOME TRAY

INTEGRATED DRIP TRAY
Easy Cleaning

BUILT IN SACHET HOLDERS
Convenient storage

ANTI-THEFT
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RUBBER FEET SPOON TRAY
Anti-scratch

+ Accommodates Canterbury kettles 360°
« 100% water resistant mns
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« Compartment 1: H21 x W127 x D75mm

. Compartment 2: (x2) H21x W127 x D37mm
« Compartment 3: H21 x W35 x D155mm G
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Specification ‘RESiSTANT  PROTECTED
0.35kg

Pack Qty: 6

Options

Black

o IE

410mm
16.14in

] 35mm
1.37in
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